1
Product Line PTS – Focus Portfolio for Mass Market1
Non-Automotive
Consumer, Industrial, Medical, Mobility
Automotive / Transportation
xxx
Pitch capsule following
1) Concrete parts listed in respective pitch capsule

Factors
12
Product order information
Overview of the available products
Product
Name
Part Number (Order
Code)
Package
Type
Accuracy Temperature
Range
Supply Focus Market
Segment
Design Resources
AS6221 AS6221-AWLT-S (Q65114A1149)
AS6221-AWLT-L (Q65114A1150)
WLCSP
(600µm)
± 0.09°C @  20..42°C
± 0.3°C @  -40..125°C
-40°C  to +125°C 1.71 - 3.6V  (0°C to
125°C)
2.00 - 3.6V  (-40°C to
125°C)
• Medical
• Consumer
• Industrial
Evaluation Kit (Q65114A1537),
Demo Kit (Q65114A1536)
AS6212 AS6212-AWLT-S (Q65114A1143)
AS6212-AWLT-L (Q65114A1144)
WLCSP
(600µm)
±0.3°C @  -40..-10°C
± 0.2°C @ -10... 65°C
±0.3°C @  65... 85°C
±0.5°C @  85…125°C
-40°C  to +125°C 1.71 - 3.6V  (0°C to
125°C)
2.0 - 3.6V  (-40°C to
125°C)
• Medical
• Consumer
• Industrial
Evaluation Kit (Q65114A1511),
Demo Kit (Q65114A1510)
AS6214 AS6214-AWLT-S (Q65114A1145)
AS6214-AWLT-L (Q65114A1146)
WLCSP
(600µm)